
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vester Hassing Skytteforening 200/16 200/14 400/30

2 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 200/12 200/14 400/26

3 140092 Jeppe Dalgas Jensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/13 200/13 400/26

4 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 200/10 200/14 400/24

5 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/12 200/10 400/22

6 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 200/14 200/07 400/21

7 150701 Lea May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 199/11 200/15 399/26

8 152985 Anton Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/08 200/09 399/17

9 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/16 199/12 399/28

10 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 200/08 196/09 396/17

11 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/07 198/10 395/17

12 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/02 197/05 392/07

13 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 195/05 193/08 388/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 152051 Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 199/10 198/08 397/18

2 156242 Nicklas Lyhne Fauska Thisted Skyttekreds 196/07 200/09 396/16

3 147118 Jens Marius Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 199/13 197/06 396/19

4 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 197/08 198/09 395/17

5 153465 Maria Luisa Thorup Ulbjerg Skytteforening 198/11 197/10 395/21

6 152960 Felix Weis Willer Viborg Skytteforening 198/10 197/08 395/18

7 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/05 196/05 394/10

8 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 197/03 196/03 393/06

9 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 198/04 195/05 393/09

10 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 194/04 198/04 392/08

11 150333 Lucas Mejer Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/03 196/06 392/09

12 153486 Noah de Witt Andersen Thisted Skyttekreds 194/04 196/05 390/09

13 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 197/04 191/02 388/06

14 154039 Tristan Foldager Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 192/03 191/03 383/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 156327 Noah Steffesen Bronswijk Viborg Skytteforening 193/02 198/10 391/12

2 152959 William Hellerup Viborg Skytteforening 193/08 197/06 390/14

3 151886 Alfred Nørgaard Noren Viborg Skytteforening 197/05 193/07 390/12

4 155867 Liva Villadsen Haderup Skytteforening 193/06 196/06 389/12

5 156333 Karoline Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 191/01 194/07 385/08

6 153662 Lauge Jønholt Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 191/03 193/02 384/05

7 145568 Marie Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 191/01 193/02 384/03

8 154060 Frej Thomas Færløv Jensen Viborg Skytteforening 195/04 186/01 381/05

9 156691 Victor Berg Fallesen Viborg Skytteforening 189/06 191/02 380/08

10 146370 Magne Lund Lyst Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/01 188/01 377/02

11 152050 Axel Hvidbjerg Aulum Skytteforening 181/01 189/02 370/03
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12 153211 Kasper Winther Aulum Skytteforening 184/02 186/02 370/04

13 156871 Benjamin Krog Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 182/01 183/02 365/03

14 153996 Freya Runa Haarup Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 183/00 179/01 362/01

15 151818 Ask Frederiksen Tind Viborg Skytteforening 176/00 185/02 361/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 156493 Pauline Clara Holm Kriste.. Skals Skytteforening 197/09 197/09 394/18

2 156329 Laurits Torp Søndergaard Viborg Skytteforening 194/05 197/07 391/12

3 157245 Sonja Bjørt Holm Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 189/02 191/04 380/06

4 156551 Carl Dalgas Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 188/01 188/01 376/02

5 156763 Aya Skovgaard Nørremark Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/01 187/02 374/03

6 148244 Stephanie Linde Østergaar.. Skals Skytteforening 194/06 177/01 371/07

7 156476 Theo Smedegaard Nielsen Løsning-Hedensted 182/01 185/01 367/02

8 153735 Vilhelm Kirkegaard Aulum Skytteforening 175/00 185/01 360/01

9 153453 Theodor Kirkegaard Aulum Skytteforening 179/02 178/01 357/03

10 152052 Bjørn Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 171/00 180/03 351/03

11 157387 Richardt Holm Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 172/02 179/00 351/02

12 157391 Stine Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 173/00 178/01 351/01

13 157350 Asta Milla Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 175/01 174/01 349/02

14 156383 Lasse Bylow Vennersdorf Aulum Skytteforening 169/00 178/02 347/02

15 156872 Aksel Sepstrup Aulum Skytteforening 165/00 178/01 343/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/10 200/10 400/20

2 151713 Oliver Rasmussen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/11 200/13 399/24

3 145426 Villads Kirk Greve Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/08 200/13 399/21

4 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 198/10 200/10 398/20

5 146801 Nicoline Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/12 199/13 398/25

6 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/10 199/09 398/19

7 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 199/07 199/08 398/15

8 144657 Gustav Illum Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/13 198/04 398/17

9 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 198/09 199/07 397/16

10 144659 Joshua Jo Sackmann Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/10 198/12 397/22

11 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/11 198/09 396/20

12 151711 Marchell Franck Bredstrup-Pjedsted 194/08 196/10 390/18

13 136046 Julie Marie Roldskov Døss.. Them Skytteforening 194/03 196/09 390/12

14 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 191/03 194/04 385/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 145699 Kathrine Janner Viborg Skytteforening 200/07 200/11 400/18

2 149435 Yelyzaveta Melnyk Viborg Skytteforening 199/04 199/10 398/14

3 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 199/12 198/07 397/19

4 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/10 199/12 396/22
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5 151691 Alia Ilencuta Predincea Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/12 198/02 395/14

6 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 197/05 196/06 393/11

7 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 193/03 196/04 389/07

8 157118 Jacob Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 194/04 195/08 389/12

9 148114 Marcus Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 190/02 196/05 386/07

10 146371 Villads Lund Lyst Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/03 191/06 384/09

11 157327 Andreas Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 191/02 191/02 382/04

12 145701 Magnus Twile L. Kristense.. Viborg Skytteforening 193/04 187/05 380/09

13 143606 Hjalte Dam Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 188/04 190/05 378/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/05 199/11 398/16

2 122870 Anna Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 197/06 197/12 394/18

3 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 196/07 195/10 391/17

4 136694 Annabelle Janner Borved Viborg Skytteforening 194/06 196/06 390/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/04 189/02 379/06

2 81045 Thomas Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 190/03 188/02 378/05

3 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 187/04 185/03 372/07

4 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 182/01 184/02 366/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 136349 Ida Sofie Østergaard Thom.. Thisted Skyttekreds 188/02 186/02 374/04

2 121240 Mira Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 182/01 186/01 368/02

3 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 186/05 182/01 368/06

4 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 180/00 177/01 357/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 106905 Martin Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/12 199/09 399/21

2 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/06 199/08 398/14

3 153731 Kasper Hvidbjerg Aulum Skytteforening 198/06 199/04 397/10

4 123793 Michael Kofoed Schou Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/03 198/08 397/11

5 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 200/13 197/07 397/20

6 126980 Anni Damgaard Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/06 197/09 396/15

7 149316 Linda Lykkebo Jørgensen Skive skytteforening 197/09 198/07 395/16

8 149706 Benny Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/06 197/06 394/12

9 152406 Birgit Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 191/02 197/05 388/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 200/10 199/04 399/14

2 132436 Christian Langvad Kristen.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/04 199/14 395/18

3 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 194/06 200/10 394/16
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4 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 197/06 197/06 394/12

5 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/07 197/10 393/17

6 102384 Kim Højbjerg Larsen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 196/04 193/05 389/09

7 146846 Michael Skjøtt Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 194/04 191/03 385/07

8 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/03 191/03 384/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 152953 Marco Hellerup Viborg Skytteforening 197/05 194/03 391/08

2 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 194/07 195/07 389/14

3 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/01 188/04 378/05

4 150174 Keld Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 186/01 185/01 371/02

5 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 182/02 185/03 367/05

6 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 181/00 180/02 361/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 121229 Leif Kristensen Vojens Skytteforening 197/09 200/04 397/13

2 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 197/07 199/10 396/17

3 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 199/10 195/08 394/18

4 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/07 197/11 393/18

5 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/06 197/06 393/12

6 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 198/05 193/05 391/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 197/03 190/03 387/06

2 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 190/03 195/04 385/07

3 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 192/03 192/06 384/09

4 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/04 190/02 384/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/01 191/05 382/06

2 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/04 187/01 381/05

3 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/02 186/02 375/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 152951 Louise Bak-Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 199/16 200/11 399/27

2 19465 Finn Berg Viborg Skytteforening 199/06 199/07 398/13

3 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/13 197/09 397/22

4 137458 Andreas Melhedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 198/12 198/08 396/20

5 152952 Finn Pedersen Bak Viborg Skytteforening 198/09 197/05 395/14

6 146847 Jutta Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 198/05 196/05 394/10

7 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/05 198/03 393/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 156644 Finn Brill Frost Viborg Skytteforening 199/09 195/02 394/11
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2 154120 Malene Andreasen Skals Skytteforening 196/09 195/06 391/15

3 152532 Villy Meyer Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 194/05 196/04 390/09

4 150795 Stine Dam Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/02 192/05 386/07

5 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 191/02 193/01 384/03

6 157227 Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 193/03 191/04 384/07

7 137457 Mikkel S. T. Andersen Viborg Skytteforening 183/00 182/01 365/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/16

2 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vester Hassing Skytteforening 200/16

3 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 200/14

4 140092 Jeppe Dalgas Jensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/13

5 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 200/12

6 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/12

7 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 200/10

8 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 200/08

9 150701 Lea May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 199/11

10 152985 Anton Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/08

11 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/07

12 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 195/05

13 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 147118 Jens Marius Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 199/13

2 152051 Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 199/10

3 153465 Maria Luisa Thorup Ulbjerg Skytteforening 198/11

4 152960 Felix Weis Willer Viborg Skytteforening 198/10

5 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 198/05

6 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 198/04

7 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 197/08

8 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 197/04

9 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 197/03

10 156242 Nicklas Lyhne Fauska Thisted Skyttekreds 196/07

11 150333 Lucas Mejer Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/03

12 153486 Noah de Witt Andersen Thisted Skyttekreds 194/04

13 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 194/04

14 154039 Tristan Foldager Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 192/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 151886 Alfred Nørgaard Noren Viborg Skytteforening 197/05

2 154060 Frej Thomas Færløv Jensen Viborg Skytteforening 195/04

3 152959 William Hellerup Viborg Skytteforening 193/08

4 155867 Liva Villadsen Haderup Skytteforening 193/06
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5 156327 Noah Steffesen Bronswijk Viborg Skytteforening 193/02

6 153662 Lauge Jønholt Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 191/03

7 145568 Marie Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 191/01

8 156333 Karoline Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 191/01

9 156691 Victor Berg Fallesen Viborg Skytteforening 189/06

10 146370 Magne Lund Lyst Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/01

11 153211 Kasper Winther Aulum Skytteforening 184/02

12 153996 Freya Runa Haarup Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 183/00

13 156871 Benjamin Krog Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 182/01

14 152050 Axel Hvidbjerg Aulum Skytteforening 181/01

15 151818 Ask Frederiksen Tind Viborg Skytteforening 176/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 156493 Pauline Clara Holm Kriste.. Skals Skytteforening 197/09

2 148244 Stephanie Linde Østergaar.. Skals Skytteforening 194/06

3 156329 Laurits Torp Søndergaard Viborg Skytteforening 194/05

4 157245 Sonja Bjørt Holm Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 189/02

5 156551 Carl Dalgas Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 188/01

6 156763 Aya Skovgaard Nørremark Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/01

7 156476 Theo Smedegaard Nielsen Løsning-Hedensted 182/01

8 153453 Theodor Kirkegaard Aulum Skytteforening 179/02

9 157350 Asta Milla Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 175/01

10 153735 Vilhelm Kirkegaard Aulum Skytteforening 175/00

11 157391 Stine Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 173/00

12 157387 Richardt Holm Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 172/02

13 152052 Bjørn Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 171/00

14 156383 Lasse Bylow Vennersdorf Aulum Skytteforening 169/00

15 156872 Aksel Sepstrup Aulum Skytteforening 165/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 144657 Gustav Illum Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/13

2 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/10

3 146801 Nicoline Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/12

4 151713 Oliver Rasmussen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/11

5 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/10

6 144659 Joshua Jo Sackmann Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/10

7 145426 Villads Kirk Greve Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/08

8 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 199/07

9 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/11

10 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 198/10

11 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 198/09

12 151711 Marchell Franck Bredstrup-Pjedsted 194/08

13 136046 Julie Marie Roldskov Døss.. Them Skytteforening 194/03
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14 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 191/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 145699 Kathrine Janner Viborg Skytteforening 200/07

2 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 199/12

3 149435 Yelyzaveta Melnyk Viborg Skytteforening 199/04

4 151691 Alia Ilencuta Predincea Kjellerup Skytteforening 197/12

5 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/10

6 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 197/05

7 157118 Jacob Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 194/04

8 145701 Magnus Twile L. Kristense.. Viborg Skytteforening 193/04

9 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 193/03

10 146371 Villads Lund Lyst Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/03

11 157327 Andreas Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 191/02

12 148114 Marcus Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 190/02

13 143606 Hjalte Dam Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 188/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/05

2 122870 Anna Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 197/06

3 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 196/07

4 136694 Annabelle Janner Borved Viborg Skytteforening 194/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/04

2 81045 Thomas Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 190/03

3 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 187/04

4 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 182/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 136349 Ida Sofie Østergaard Thom.. Thisted Skyttekreds 188/02

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 186/05

3 121240 Mira Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 182/01

4 27992 Jan Schmidt Skive skytteforening 180/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 200/13

2 106905 Martin Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/12

3 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/06

4 126980 Anni Damgaard Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/06

5 123793 Michael Kofoed Schou Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/03

6 22122 Dorte Østerby Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/10

7 153731 Kasper Hvidbjerg Aulum Skytteforening 198/06

Resultatliste
Nytårsstævne 2025, Viborg Riffel

720-01-2025 11:26:02



8 149316 Linda Lykkebo Jørgensen Skive skytteforening 197/09

9 149706 Benny Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 197/06

10 152406 Birgit Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 191/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 200/10

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 197/06

3 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 196/07

4 102384 Kim Højbjerg Larsen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 196/04

5 132436 Christian Langvad Kristen.. Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/04

6 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 194/06

7 146846 Michael Skjøtt Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 194/04

8 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 152953 Marco Hellerup Viborg Skytteforening 197/05

2 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 194/07

3 156318 Anne Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 192/06

4 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/01

5 150174 Keld Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 186/01

6 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 182/02

7 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 181/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 199/10

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/08

3 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 198/05

4 121229 Leif Kristensen Vojens Skytteforening 197/09

5 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 197/07

6 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/07

7 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 197/03

2 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/04

3 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/03

4 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 192/03

5 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 190/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/04

2 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/01

3 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/02
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4 27794 Ruth Schmidt Skive skytteforening 178/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/13

2 152951 Louise Bak-Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 199/16

3 12206 Vita Brun Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/09

4 19465 Finn Berg Viborg Skytteforening 199/06

5 137458 Andreas Melhedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 198/12

6 152952 Finn Pedersen Bak Viborg Skytteforening 198/09

7 146847 Jutta Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 198/05

8 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 156644 Finn Brill Frost Viborg Skytteforening 199/09

2 154120 Malene Andreasen Skals Skytteforening 196/09

3 152532 Villy Meyer Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 194/05

4 150795 Stine Dam Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/02

5 157227 Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 193/03

5 12241 Lisbeth Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 193/03

7 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 191/02

8 137457 Mikkel S. T. Andersen Viborg Skytteforening 183/00

9 12277 Bent Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 182/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 200/13 200/10 400/23

2 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/11 200/11 400/22

3 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 200/12 200/10 400/22

4 156242 Nicklas Lyhne Fauska Thisted Skyttekreds 200/13 200/09 400/22

5 152985 Anton Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/09 200/12 400/21

6 150701 Lea May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 200/11 200/08 400/19

7 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vester Hassing Skytteforening 200/11 199/10 399/21

8 140092 Jeppe Dalgas Jensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/09 199/09 399/18

9 155653 Maria Luisa Thorup Viborg Skytteforening 198/06 200/06 398/12

10 154039 Tristan Foldager Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/06 200/05 398/11

11 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 199/08 199/05 398/13

12 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/07 199/05 398/12

13 152960 Felix Weis Willer Viborg Skytteforening 199/06 199/04 398/10

14 154311 Gry Homann Korsdal Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/03 198/04 398/07

15 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 196/05 200/07 396/12

16 153486 Noah de Witt Andersen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/01 197/04 396/05

17 154312 Nynne Homann Korsdal Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/03 200/11 395/14

18 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/04 195/02 393/06
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 199/08 199/09 398/17

2 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/05 199/12 395/17

3 152959 William Hellerup Viborg Skytteforening 194/01 194/04 388/05

4 151818 Ask Frederiksen Tind Viborg Skytteforening 186/01 197/02 383/03

5 157368 Jennifer Hvid Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 188/02 192/05 380/07

6 151470 Vsevolod (Seva) Drobot Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 188/03 187/03 375/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 198/09 198/03 396/12

2 157245 Sonja Bjørt Holm Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 197/03 192/05 389/08

3 156327 Noah Steffesen Bronswijk Viborg Skytteforening 195/02 189/01 384/03

4 155828 Ellen Sloth Hedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 189/01 194/01 383/02

5 154060 Frej Thomas Færløv Jensen Viborg Skytteforening 186/01 191/03 377/04

6 157108 Oliver Lauge Dam Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 192/04 185/02 377/06

7 156763 Aya Skovgaard Nørremark Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/01 186/01 375/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 146801 Nicoline Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/08 200/13 400/21

2 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 200/09 200/11 400/20

3 145426 Villads Kirk Greve Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/11 200/09 400/20

4 151713 Oliver Rasmussen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/10 200/08 400/18

5 144657 Gustav Illum Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/06 200/09 399/15

6 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/04 200/05 399/09

7 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 200/08 199/10 399/18

8 151711 Marchell Franck Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/06 199/09 399/15

9 145699 Kathrine Janner Viborg Skytteforening 198/06 200/09 398/15

10 144659 Joshua Jo Sackmann Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/12 198/04 397/16

11 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/08 198/06 397/14

12 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 197/09 199/05 396/14

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 199/06 200/06 399/12

2 151706 Yasmin Franck Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/07 199/03 397/10

3 149435 Yelyzaveta Melnyk Viborg Skytteforening 199/08 198/04 397/12

4 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 200/04 197/03 397/07

5 136119 Noah F. Micheelsen Viborg Skytteforening 193/05 196/01 389/06

6 143097 Anton Markvart-Pedersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 191/01 193/03 384/04

7 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 188/01 192/02 380/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 200/04 196/05 396/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
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1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 192/02 191/00 383/02

2 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 183/03 191/04 374/07

3 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 181/01 182/01 363/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/04 183/01 377/05

2 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 185/03 189/02 374/05

3 121240 Mira Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 176/02 188/02 364/04

4 136349 Ida Sofie Østergaard Thom.. Thisted Skyttekreds 180/00 183/01 363/01

5 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 165/00 166/00 331/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 106905 Martin Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/08 200/07 400/15

2 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 199/06 200/05 399/11

3 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/06 199/02 399/08

4 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 199/06 199/10 398/16

5 27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 199/05 199/07 398/12

6 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 199/06 198/03 397/09

7 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 198/07 198/07 396/14

8 126980 Anni Damgaard Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/06 197/04 395/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 149316 Linda Lykkebo Jørgensen Skive skytteforening 198/05 198/05 396/10

2 156334 Pernille Homann Østergaar.. Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 196/06 197/06 393/12

3 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 198/06 195/03 393/09

4 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 191/03 195/05 386/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 200/09 200/12 400/21

2 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 198/07 199/06 397/13

3 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/04 198/05 395/09

4 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/03 198/06 392/09

5 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 196/04 196/06 392/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/02 192/02 384/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 152951 Louise Bak-Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 199/05 200/10 399/15

2 148700 Noa Munch Tøttrup Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/05 198/01 396/06

3 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/05 196/08 395/13

4 148699 Thomas Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/03 196/03 392/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
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1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 200/06 196/05 396/11

2 157227 Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 195/05 199/04 394/09

3 152952 Finn Pedersen Bak Viborg Skytteforening 196/04 197/01 393/05

4 145520 Johan Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 191/02 195/05 386/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 156242 Nicklas Lyhne Fauska Thisted Skyttekreds 200/13

2 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 200/13

3 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 200/12

4 150701 Lea May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 200/11

4 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vester Hassing Skytteforening 200/11

6 151146 Laura Moesgaard Thorup Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/11

7 152985 Anton Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/09

7 140092 Jeppe Dalgas Jensen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/09

9 154311 Gry Homann Korsdal Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 200/03

10 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 199/08

11 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 199/07

12 152960 Felix Weis Willer Viborg Skytteforening 199/06

13 153486 Noah de Witt Andersen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/01

14 155653 Maria Luisa Thorup Viborg Skytteforening 198/06

15 154039 Tristan Foldager Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 198/06

16 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/04

17 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 196/05

18 154312 Nynne Homann Korsdal Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 195/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 199/08

2 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/05

3 152959 William Hellerup Viborg Skytteforening 194/01

4 151470 Vsevolod (Seva) Drobot Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 188/03

5 157368 Jennifer Hvid Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 188/02

6 151818 Ask Frederiksen Tind Viborg Skytteforening 186/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 198/09

2 157245 Sonja Bjørt Holm Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 197/03

3 156327 Noah Steffesen Bronswijk Viborg Skytteforening 195/02

4 156332 Ebbe Lau Brill Frost Viborg Skytteforening 194/02

5 157108 Oliver Lauge Dam Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 192/04

6 155828 Ellen Sloth Hedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 189/01

7 156763 Aya Skovgaard Nørremark Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/01

8 154060 Frej Thomas Færløv Jensen Viborg Skytteforening 186/01
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 145426 Villads Kirk Greve Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/11

2 151713 Oliver Rasmussen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/10

3 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 200/09

4 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 200/08

4 146801 Nicoline Dyhrberg Rahr Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/08

6 151711 Marchell Franck Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/06

7 144659 Joshua Jo Sackmann Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/12

8 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/08

9 144657 Gustav Illum Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 199/06

10 147386 Lærke Bondesgaard Thomsen Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 199/04

11 145699 Kathrine Janner Viborg Skytteforening 198/06

12 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 197/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 200/04

2 149435 Yelyzaveta Melnyk Viborg Skytteforening 199/08

3 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 199/06

4 151706 Yasmin Franck Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/07

5 136119 Noah F. Micheelsen Viborg Skytteforening 193/05

6 143097 Anton Markvart-Pedersen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 191/01

7 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 188/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 200/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 192/02

2 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 183/03

3 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 181/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/04

2 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 185/03

3 136349 Ida Sofie Østergaard Thom.. Thisted Skyttekreds 180/00

4 121240 Mira Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 176/02

5 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 165/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 22122 Dorte Østerby Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/10

2 106905 Martin Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 200/08

3 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/06

4 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 199/06

5 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 199/06
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5 32994 Marc Pedersen Nr. Snede & Omegns 199/06

7 27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 199/05

8 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 198/07

9 126980 Anni Damgaard Larsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 198/06

10 22128 Claus Pors Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 198/06

2 149316 Linda Lykkebo Jørgensen Skive skytteforening 198/05

3 156334 Pernille Homann Østergaar.. Ulfborg Bys Skytteforening 196/06

4 156318 Anne Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/01

5 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 191/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 200/09

2 120932 Karen Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 199/07

3 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 198/07

4 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/04

5 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 196/04

6 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/03

7 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/03

2 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/05

2 152951 Louise Bak-Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 199/05

3 148700 Noa Munch Tøttrup Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 198/05

4 148699 Thomas Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 200/06

2 152952 Finn Pedersen Bak Viborg Skytteforening 196/04

3 157227 Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 195/05

4 145520 Johan Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 191/02
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